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Miracle Home?

When [ assist you in
Selling or Buying vour
home, I donate a part of
my commission to Sick
Kids Hospital. Why not
make vyour home a
‘Miracle Home'.

Give us a call today.

BLUE SPRINGS
7 REALTY (Halton) CORP.

905-877—52 ]_ ]_ Toll Free 1-800-834-5516

GO TO www. davekrause com
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lee me a call today |

@ DAVE KRAUSE
Sales Rep.

Another service for my éﬁems:
Visit us at our WEBSITEwww.davekrause.com
E-MAIL us at: dkrause@trebnet.com

|  GEORGETOWNRAIDERS | | NEW
| MINORATOMAE. TEAM |47~

The team home games are at the Memorial
Arena every Thursdav at 6:30 p.m. Why not come
out & suppnrt these young men.

Dave Krause supports
The Children's Miracle Network
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Gn a mature treed lot backs onto conservation
'- _!and Features include walkout from kitchen.
-' MBR to deck which overlooks the backyard &
16 x 32 inground pool. Other upgrades include
& windows, kitchen, floor, bathroom, front door &
1 entranceway etc. Smgie car garage. This
# home has great curb appeal. Priced at
$2349ﬂﬂ Call Dave Krausa* toview.
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for a free market .- 3 yaar Gh:} g@ aﬁtaia hurna in excess of 4600 sq. ft. on over 2.26 acres. Featuras include: 5
. bathrooms, C/A, oversized CVAC, hardmaﬂ fioors in LR & DR, ceramics in foyer, kit &
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13&@ sq. ft. Industrial Unit lacated nn_.-
9 8 Armstrong ﬂva Approx. 1/3 area of ufhﬂ&;

"spaﬁa Could be divided into 2 units. Vendor

_wn@uid prefar to lease tﬂlﬂF space to one

person. Featur8s incude 16 1. celings, 2 oll § £a ¢ “priced 10 sell at $241,900,
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_3Flrﬂmuﬂarﬂl Don't miss out on this “Executive Twmma'; :
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up doors, Iunchrqnm ﬁfﬁcas washrooms.
$8.00/sq. ft. mml Gaﬂ Bava!{rauﬂ* |
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-'.Famrly home on large lot wzthié
_tngmund pool. ﬁumi crescent, GIQEE
fo atl am&mties Eat—m Iﬁtchan

l(rausa* tﬂ view.

:This townhouse is located close to schools, pa
& Georgetown’s major mall. Features c:f thls_’_
home include: open concept living, hi-efficiency
gas furnace,

gas firepl

rks :-:'ﬂnca m a irfﬂtima a praﬂeﬂy hka this n::-mes aiﬂmg Tha

‘backyard of this property is literally Fairy Lake. Walk from your

ace in living room, some backyard to your own dock to launch your boat & enjoy the

new mndnws, hardwood floors in bedrooms &
living room, C/A. Partially finished basement [ WO SIOfey Nome SHOWS tfe cnarm |
'cnmpi&lﬁﬂ in Cedar with a 3 pc. washroom. &

© Fridge, stove, B/l dishwasher is included. Priced

# at $139,900. Caﬂﬂaval{mm*towmn =
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B Call Dave Krause* today 10 view. |
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8 McCLURE COURT GEORGETOWN
CENTRAL
LOCATION

' Walk to schools, shops, GO

“..:{Don’t miss an opportunity to
41l move your family into this 6+2 |

— Wbedroom home minutes from |

Wi - 2| schools, churches, shopping, |
B | parks. Teenagers?? Not a
Bl | problem here. 6 bedrooms on |
. Wl the upper level, plus two finished |

on the lower level with their own |

 kitchen and living room. |
Parking for 6 cars. Gorgeous |
pool-sized lot. Only $389,900. |

2BE_DRO0M CONDO TOWNHOUSE

<. = |train, bus ... Quiet street ...
W Fenced yard ... Walkout
g frOM kitchen ... Ceramics in
| kitchen & foyer Partly
{finished basement with
| roughed in bath & finished

i bedroom.

02-540-30

IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

Well located, well designed
freehold townhome with
walkout from spacious
kitchen to private vyard.
Roomy master with w/in
closet, ensuite bath plus 2
bedrooms & bath. Perfect
home for starting out or for
downsizing. Call today.

Walk +to !
churches, |

are probably paying to rent.
Doesn’t make sense does it? Euro
style kitchen opens to a large |
living/dining room with cosy |
fireplace for the winter months |
but the enjoyment of central air |
during the hot, humid summer
days Lzsfed m‘ Gnly 3139 900




